NEW YORK CITY TRANSIT - MATERIEL DIVISION

SOLICITATION MANAGEMENT

JUN-03-22 10:58 AM
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CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: 0000396238

VENDOR NAME

ADDRESS

RAILROAD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

INFO TRAN ENGINEERS PC

J-TRACKLLC

NAVILLUS TILE INC.

FORTE CONSTRUCTION CORP.

AEISLLC

NAGAN CONSTRUCTION INC

PAUL J. SCARIANO, INC.

FOS DEVELOPMENT CORP

IH ENGINEERS PC

INFINITE CONSULTING CORP

GM2 ASSOCIATES

GARG CONSULTING SERVICES INC

CCA CIVIL, INC

SC ENGINEERS, PC

YU & ASSOCIATES

EXP U.S. SERVICES INC.

75 - 77 GROVE ST

224 WEST 35TH STREET

1010 NORTHERN BLVD

D/B/A/ HAVILLUS CONTRACTING

926 LINCOLN AVENUE, SUITE C

801 MONTROSE AVENUE

710 SUNRISE HWY

12 POTTER AVE

53-21 VERNON BLVD.

103 COLLEGE RD E

117 BROADWAY

115 GLASTONBURY BOULEVARD

2096A SILAS DEANE HIGHWAY

445 SOUTH STREET SUITE 310

4121 28TH STREET

200 RIVERFRONT BLVD.

1170 RTE 22

C35314 D/B SVCS REHAB ROCKAWAY

CITY

PATERSON

NEW YORK

GREAT NECK,

NEW YORK

HOLBROOK

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

BALDWIN

NEW ROCHELLE

LONG ISLAND CITY

PRINCETON

HICKSVILLE

GLASTONBURY

ROCKY HILL,

MORRISTOWN

LONG ISLAND CITY,

ELMWOOD PARK

BRIDGEWATER,

OPEN DATE: 21-JUN-22

ST ZIP. CONTACT & E-MAIL PHONE# FAX#

NJ 07503 LUZ CARRILLO 9736840362 9736841355
INFO@RAILROADCONSTRUCTION.COM

NY 10001 SRIDHARR UTTARA 9735122233
SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM

NY 11021 JEREMY ROSARIO 7185542760 7185542799
ESTIMATING@JTRACK.COM

NY 10017 MINA GEORGE ASAAD 2127501808 2127504018
MASAAD@NAVILLUSINC.COM

NY 11741 SUSAN LATTUCA 6315898600 6315677630
ESTIMATING@FORTECC.COM

NJ 07080 NAGESH GOEL 7323887711 7323887767
SALES@AEIS.COM

NY 11510 NADIR UYGAN 5163746286 5163746290
NADIR@NAGANCONSTRUCTION.COM

NY 10801 KEN DE LASHO 9146239200 9149239201
BIDADMIN@IPJS.COM

NY 11101 GEORGE DINOS 7182041901 7182041904
GDINOS@FOSGRP.COM

NJ 08540 AMANDA SCHARF 6097348400 6097348405
ASCHARF@IHENGINEERS.COM

NY 11801 ANDREW SILVERMAN 5163311797 5169771573
ASILVERMAN@INFINITECONSULTINGCORP.COM

CT 06033 WILLIAM J. FALL, PE 8456612969
WFALL@GM2INC.COM

CT 06067 EUGENE CHUANG, PH.D., P.E. 8605630582 8605630825
ECHUANG@GARGENGINEERING.COM

NJ 07960 ZHIZHENG TU 8627017200 8627017250
TU_ZHIZHENG@CCACIVIL.US

NY 11101 SEIF CHOWDHURY 5166446461
SEIF.CHOWDHURY@SCENGINEERSPC.COM

NJ 07407 CHRISTINA OSSO 2017912092 2017914533
COSSO@YU-ASSOCIATES.COM

NJ 08807 WALTER CLARK 9085472320

WALTER.CLARK@EXP.COM
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BID NUMBER: 0000396238

VENDOR NAME

ADDRESS

NV5 NEW YORK

M.G.MCLAREN ENGINE. & LAND SUR

WSP USAINC

PARSONS

AECOM USA, INC.

A G CONSULTING ENGINEERING PC

KS ENGINEERS PC

JUDLAU CONTRACTING, INC.

MICHELS CORPORATION

BERGMANN ASSOCIATES, ARCHITECT

JOHN P. PICONE INC.

GANNETT FLEMING ENGINEERS &

MP ENGINEERS AND ARCHITECTS PC

RESTANI CONSTRUCTION CORP

POSILLICO CIVIL INC

KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE CO

FOIT-ALBERT ASSOCIATES, ARCHIT

32 OLD SLIP, STE 401

530 CHESTNUT RIDGE RD.

ONE PENN PLAZA, 4TH FLOOR

100 BROADWAY, 18TH

605 THIRD AVENUE

131 W 33RD ST

2 RIVERFRONT PLAZA, 3RD FL

26 15 ULMER ST

817 W MAIN ST,

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS &

SURVEY.

31 GARDEN LANE

ARCHITECTS, PC- SUITE 630

40 RECTOR ST, STE 1020B

4204 BERRIAN BLVD

1750 NEW HIGHWAY

470 CHESTNUT RIDGE RD

ENGINEERING & SURVEYING PC

C35314 D/B
CITY

NEW YORK

WOODCLIFF LAKE,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEWARK

COLLEGE POINT,

BROWNSVILLE,

BUFFALO,

LAWRENCE

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

ASTORIA

FARMINGDALE

WOODCLIFF LAKE

NEW YORK

SVCS REHAB ROCKAWAY

ST ZIP

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

wi

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

CONTACT & E-MAIL

10005

07677

10119

10005

10158

10001

07102

11354

53006

14202

11559

10019

10006

11105

11735

07677

10025

ALICIA PETRULIS
ALICIA.PETRULIS@NV5.COM
WILLIAM J. MC CARTHY 1lI

WMCCARTHY@MGMCLAREN.COM

DAVID WEISS
WSP_NYC_RFP@WSP.COM

GINA BUNDY
GINA.BUNDY@PARSONS.COM
NANCY SILVA
NANCY.SILVA@AECOM.COM
ZACHARY TATUM
ZTATUM@AGCENG.COM

KAMAL SHAHID
INFO@KSENG.COM

CORY MERMER
CORY.MERMER@OHLA-USA.COM
MARK DIETRICH
MDDIETRI@MICHELS.US
CARMEN GAROZZO
CGAROZZO@BERGMANNPC.COM
ROBERT WOODCHEKE
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OPEN DATE: 21-JUN-22

PHONE#
6318913211

FAX#
2126331205

2017756000 2017468522

2124655772

2122668300

6467586431

6465731739

9736232999

7185542732

7168005549

7167103932

5168642256

ROBERTWOODCHEKE@JOHNPICONE.COM

GIUSEPPE TULUMELLO, AIA
JTULUMELLO@GFNET.COM
ANDREW NIGRO
MARKETING@MPENGS.COM
WISSAM AKRA
WAKRA@RESTANI.COM

PAUL E. CASAZZA
PECASAZZA@POSILLICOINC.COM
CLARICE GUGELMIN

CLARICE.GUGELMIN1@KIEWIT.COM

OUMOU BAH
OBAH@FOIT-ALBERT.COM

9175544381

9177449476

5125177299

6313905749

2015712556

2123724813
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CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: 0000396238 C35314 D/B SVCS REHAB ROCKAWAY OPEN DATE: 21-JUN-22
VENDOR NAME ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP. CONTACT & E-MAIL PHONE# FAX#
SYSTRA. 55 BROAD STREET, 5TH FLOOR NEW YORK, NY 10004 [VOIRE LLOYD 6469436764
ILLOYD@SYSTRA.COM
C A C INDUSTRIES INC. 5408 VERNON BLVD LONG ISLAND CITY NY 11101 BYRON J. LOPEZ 7187293600
ESTIMATING@CACINDINC.COM
ENTECH ENGINEERING PC 17 STATE ST, 36TH FL NEW YORK NY 10004 SUSAN BAYAT 6467220000 2127858018

SBAYAT@ENTECH.NYC

TOTAL VENDORS: 37



